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Detailed Results - Synchro 4520

Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Mens Open 3m Synchro

1 Ashton Hall -- City of Sheffield
Tomas Nieto -- City of Sheffield

401B 3 20 75 75 70 75 85 75 80 75 80 38,5 46.20 46.20

201B 3 20 60 70 60 70 75 80 80 80 80 37.0 44.40 90.60
405B 3 3.0 40 45 55 55 70 65 70 70 6.5 305 5490 14550
107C 3 238 45 45 45 50 60 65 70 65 6.5 28,5 47.88 193.38
5152B 3 3.0 65 55 45 45 75 75 70 75 6.5 32.0 57.60 250.98
205B 3 3.0 50 6.0 50 55 65 65 70 70 65 30.5 5490 305.88

2 Max Etherton -- City of Sheffield
Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield

103B 3 2.0 75 75 70 70 80 75 75 70 85 375 45.00 45.00

401B 3 2.0 75 75 6.0 65 80 70 75 75 80 37.0 44.40 89.40

105B 3 24 65 65 55 6.0 75 70 70 70 6.5 335 4824 137.64

205C 3 238 6.5 6.0 50 55 70 70 70 75 7.0 325 54.60 192.24

305C 3 238 50 45 6.0 55 60 6.0 6.0 65 65 29.0 48.72  240.96
3

5233D 2.4 70 70 6.0 6.5 75 75 70 75 75 36.0 51.84 292.80

3 Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District Diving Club
Josh Dowd -- Sunderland

403B 3 2.0 75 75 85 80 85 85 90 85 90 415 49.80 49.80
303C 3 20 70 70 70 70 65 65 65 60 7.0 33,5 40.20 90.00
5233D 3 24 65 75 80 8.0 75 6.0 65 65 7.0 355 5112 14112
405C 3 27 65 65 05 1.0 40 40 40 40 40 195 3159 17271
2065C 3 238 6.0 6.0 80 8.0 70 70 70 70 6.5 350 5880 23151

5235D 3 2.8 50 7.0 80 80 70 70 70 70 65 36.0 60.48 291.99

4 James Milton -- City of Sheffield
Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield

101B 3 2.0 75 80 80 8.0 70 60 70 70 75 37.0 44.40 44.40

401B 3 2.0 75 70 7.0 7.0 75 6.0 65 65 7.0 34.0 40.80 85.20
105B 3 24 45 40 65 70 65 6.0 65 55 7.0 30.0 43.20 128.40
205C 3 28 45 50 655 6.0 65 65 65 70 6.5 30.0 50.40 178.80
405C 3 27 75 70 75 6.0 70 70 80 70 7.0 355 5751 236.31

5333D 3 25 55 60 65 7.0 65 60 55 6.0 6.5 31.0 46.50 28281

5 YonaKnight-Wisdom -- City of Leeds

James Denny -- City of Leeds

401B 3 20 65 70 75 75 70 70 70 6.0 75 355 42.60 42.60

5231D 3 2.0 70 70 75 80 70 75 70 75 75 36.5 43.80 86.40
105B 3 24 55 60 75 75 50 50 6.0 65 65 31.0 44.64 131.04
405C 3 2.7 6.0 60 7.0 65 60 75 70 70 7.0 335 5427 18531
205C 3 28 40 40 55 50 50 50 55 6.0 6.5 25,5 42.84 228.15
305sC 3 28 20 30 70 55 45 50 55 55 55 245 41.16  269.31
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

6 Charlie Burrows -- City of Leeds
Michael Barnes -- City of Leeds

403B 3 2.0 55 65 65 7.0 65 65 65 65 65 32.5 39.00 39.00
201B 3 20 15 30 50 5.0 55 55 50 55 45 24.0 28.80 67.80
103B 3 1.6 65 70 75 75 75 80 85 75 80 38.0 36.48 104.28
5251B 3 2.7 45 50 50 40 55 60 55 6.0 6.0 27.0 43.74 148.02
405C 3 27 50 40 6.0 6.0 50 55 6.0 55 6.0 28.0 4536  193.38

5235D 3 2.8 45 45 45 40 65 65 75 75 6.0 205 4956 24294

7 Elliot Beeden -- City of Sheffield
Ross Haslam -- City of Sheffield

103B 3 20 55 6.0 55 6.0 70 70 65 75 7.0 325 39.00 39.00

201B 3 20 65 65 60 6.0 75 80 65 75 7.0 345 41.40 80.40
5231D 3 2.0 60 60 70 55 75 60 60 65 6.0 30.5 36.60 117.00
105B 3 24 50 50 50 50 65 70 75 75 75 32.0 46.08 163.08
403B 3 21 55 6.0 55 6.0 70 65 65 7.0 6.0 315 39.69 202.77

203C 3 1.9 50 55 65 6.5 70 65 65 75 65 320 36.48 239.25

8 Nathan Pickard -- Harrogate District Diving Club
Sam Thornton -- Bradford Esprit
03B 3 20 45 50 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 285 34.20 34.20
401B 3 2.0 50 55 6.0 65 65 70 70 65 7.0 32.0 38.40 72.60
203B 3 22 1.0 25 45 45 50 55 50 6.0 5.0 225 29.70 102.30
303C 3 20 30 40 15 10 50 40 35 55 55 19.0 2280 125.10
403B 3 21 45 45 65 6.0 50 55 65 65 65 29.0 36.54 161.64
5231D 3 2.0 45 50 6.0 65 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 285 3420 195.84

Womens Open 3m Syncrho

1 Rebecca Gallantree -- City of Leeds
Chloe Hurd -- City of Leeds
101B 3 20 80 65 85 85 90 70 80 75 70 39.0 46.80 46.80
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 65 7.0 7.0 65 70 75 70 75 35.0 42.00 88.80
405C 3 27 75 75 75 8.0 70 70 65 70 75 36.0 58.32 147.12
206C 3 28 6.0 65 65 7.0 75 75 80 75 80 36.0 60.48 207.60
107C 3 28 70 65 45 45 80 75 70 75 70 33.0 5544 263.04

2 Hannah Starling -- City of Leeds
Saffron Sutcliffe -- City of Leeds
201B 3 2.0 75 75 70 70 75 80 70 75 80 37.5 45.00 45.00
5231D 3 2.0 55 60 75 70 60 65 70 65 6.5 32,5 39.00 84.00
3056C 3 238 65 55 65 75 70 70 70 80 7.0 340 5712 14112
405C 3 27 50 6.0 45 55 65 60 65 65 6.5 30.0 48.60 189.72
205Cc 3 238 65 65 75 6.0 75 80 75 75 75 35,5 59.64 249.36

3 Alicia Blagg -- City of Leeds

Louise Moran -- City of Leeds

03B 3 20 70 70 70 70 70 70 75 75 8.0 36.0 43.20 43.20

201B 3 2.0 65 70 80 75 65 70 75 70 7.0 35,5 42.60 85.80
206C 3 28 55 6.0 70 6.0 65 70 60 65 7.0 32.0 53.76 139.56
405C 3 27 50 55 50 6.0 55 70 65 65 7.0 30.5 49.41  188.97
5233D 3 24 65 70 65 70 60 65 70 70 75 34.0 48.96 237.93

4 Georgina Reynolds -- City of Leeds
Amelia Starling -- City of Leeds

401B 3 2.0 70 70 85 75 80 70 80 75 80 38.0 45.60 45.60
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

201B 3 20 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 65 65 70 65 7.0 32.0 38.40 84.00
5231D 3 2.0 70 65 6.0 6.0 80 75 75 75 7.0 350 42.00 126.00
403B 3 21 65 70 7.0 6.5 70 75 75 70 7.0 350 4410 170.10
105B 3 24 65 60 10 15 45 40 40 45 40 20.0 28.80 198.90

5 Kirsty Beighton -- Harrogate District Diving Club
Alice Pye -- Harrogate District Diving Club

101B 3 2.0 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 70 60 75 70 6.5 32,5 39.00 39.00

201B 3 20 70 65 55 55 70 6.0 6.0 60 65 30.5 36.60 75.60
301B 3 1.9 45 50 6.5 6.0 70 6.0 65 65 65 305 34.77 110.37
403C 3 1.9 35 35 50 50 40 55 55 55 55 250 2850 138.87

105sC 3 2.2 35 40 70 6.0 55 55 65 55 55 265 3498 173.85

6= Millie Haffety -- City of Sheffield
Channein Lancaster -- City of Sheffield
101B 3 2.0 70 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 29.0 34.80 34.80
401B 3 2.0 55 6.0 6.5 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.5 35.40 70.20
201C 3 17 70 75 65 55 70 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 33.5 3417 104.37
301C 3 18 55 55 55 55 55 65 65 65 6.0 30.0 3240 136.77
103B 3 1.6 6.0 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 31.0 29.76 166.53

6= Ellen Brown -- Harrogate District Diving Club
Katie Laugher -- Harrogate District Diving Club

401B 3 2.0 6.0 55 65 6.0 60 50 6.0 65 7.0 30.5 36.60 36.60
103B 2.0 50 55 50 6.5 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 29.5 35.40 72.00
201C 1.7 50 50 55 50 55 55 55 55 655 26.5 27.03 99.03

3

3
301C 3 1.8 65 55 70 7.0 55 50 65 55 65 31.0 3348 13251
403B 3 21 65 65 50 40 50 50 50 6.0 55 27.0 34.02 166.53
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